

## THE OHIO LIONS FOUNDATION

PO Box 470301, Broadview Hts., OH 44147 www.ohiolionsfoundation.org



## J.W. BRANTNER FOUNDER'S PLAQUE ORDER FORM

<b>Date:</b> / District:	13 OH	OLF Trustee:		
Name to appear on plaque:				
Name of Club Ordering Plaque:				
Name of Contact Person:				
Telephone Number:	Email:			
Shipping Address:				
Telephone Number For Shipping Address:				
Date Plaque to be Presented:/			-	
Is the presentation of this plaque to be a surp  Send completed order form to: PCC Stan Ko 289-1943 E-Mailsekopp@bright.net			No	44805 Phone: 419
SPECIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS:				
TO BE COMPLETED BY OHIO LIONS F Date Order Received from Club	OUNDATIO	N TRUSTEE	PCC Stan Kopp	
Date Plaque Requested of manufacturer				
Date Plaque Received from Manufacturer				
Date Plaque sent to Club Plaque #				
Flayue #	1			